CAT’ADVANCED WELD
The safe and reliable
exothermic connection
V
Sicame Group is one of the key players in the electrical equipment business worldwide. It has
been able to adapt and develop to support the continuous evolution of electricity infrastructure
in France and around the world, and become the largest independent entity in its sector.
A true player in the energy transition, it offers its customers new products and services to improve

CEW-EI
Handle
clamps
Used to close the mold
Unique handle clamp for all configurations
Gloveasy: user-friendly to operate with gloves
Ergonomic
Heat resistance
CEW-HC
Welding
powder
Self contained welding material with copper oxide
and aluminium
Safer transportation and storage
Available in 65 g, 90 g, 115 g, 150 g, 200 g
ie : CEW-WP150 (welding powder 150 g)
CEW-
WPXXX
Graphic
mold
Delivered with metal plate indicating the quantity of
powder required (from 65 to 200 g)
Part number to be defined according to customer needs
ie : CEW-050T050 (T connection for 2 cables of 50 mm2)
CEW-
XXXXXXX
Electronic ignitor
Ref. CEW-EI
Lead interface
2 switch buttons
Safety light
4 rechargeable lithium
batteries
(18650 type)
 �CAT’ADVANCED WELD offers a range of configurations to suit multiple
applications:
Extensive configurations to meet your needs
Connection type Illustration Primary conductor
in mm2
Secondary conductor
in mm2  Mold reference Welding powder
Reference
End to End
connection
25 25 CEW-025E025 CEW-WP65
35 35 CEW-035E035 CEW-WP65
50 50 CEW-050E050 CEW-WP65
70 70 CEW-070E070 CEW-WP65
95 95 CEW-095E095 CEW-WP90
120 120 CEW-120E120 CEW-WP115
T connection
25 25 CEW-025T025 CEW-WP65
35 25 CEW-035T025 CEW-WP65
35 35 CEW-035T035 CEW-WP65
50 35 CEW-050T035 CEW-WP65
50 50 CEW-050T050 CEW-WP90
70 50 CEW-070T050 CEW-WP90
70 70 CEW-070T070 CEW-WP90
95 70 CEW-095T070 CEW-WP90
95 95 CEW-095T095 CEW-WP115
120 95 CEW-120T095 CEW-WP150
120 120 CEW-120T120 CEW-WP150
Cross
connection
25 25 CEW-025X025 CEW-WP65
35 25 CEW-035X025 CEW-WP65
35 35 CEW-035X035 CEW-WP65
50 35 CEW-050X035 CEW-WP90
50 50 CEW-050X050 CEW-WP90
70 50 CEW-070X050 CEW-WP115
70 70 CEW-070X070 CEW-WP115
95 70 CEW-095X070 CEW-WP150
95 95 CEW-095X095 CEW-WP150
120 95 CEW-120X095 CEW-WP200
120 120 CEW-120X120 CEW-WP200
Parallel
connection
25 25 CEW-025P025 CEW-WP65
35 25 CEW-035P025 CEW-WP65
35 35 CEW-035P035 CEW-WP65
50 35 CEW-050P035 CEW-WP90
50 50 CEW-050P050 CEW-WP90
70 50 CEW-070P050 CEW-WP115
70 70 CEW-070P070 CEW-WP115
95 70 CEW-095P070 CEW-WP150
95 95 CEW-095P095 CEW-WP150
120 95 CEW-120P095 CEW-WP200
120 120 CEW-120P120 CEW-WP200
End to End
connection for tape
conductors
25x3 mm 25x3 mm CEW-253E253 CEW-WP90
30x2 mm 30x2 mm CEW-302E302 CEW-WP65
T connection for
tape conductors
25x3 mm 25x3 mm CEW-253T253 CEW-WP90
30x2 mm 30x2 mm CEW-302T302 CEW-WP90
Cross
connection for tape
conductors
25x3 mm 25x3 mm CEW-253X253 CEW-WP150
30x2 mm 30x2 mm CEW-302X302 CEW-WP115
 �Available sizes:
- Round conductor: from 25 mm2 to 120 mm2
- Tape conductor: from 25x3 mm to 30x2 mm